

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6047 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SHIKSHAK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

E.S.I CORPORATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 15/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.S. Parihar,Adv.  
Mr. V.J. Francis ,Adv  
Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Kuldeep S.Parihar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call for the record from the concerned Court.

Parties

may file statement of case before 25.10.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR